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
Georgetown. Loft ceil-
ings, with A/C, 
heat/water/parking in-
cluded. Hydro extra. No 
smoking. First/last.
$895/month. Available 
September 1st. Call 
905-877-5495.

MILTON 3-bdrm main 
floor bungalow apt., 
heat/hydro  & parking;
incl. $1450/mth. 905-
299-9988.

160 Business
Opportunities

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

ACTON 1-bedroom 
$600/month plus 
utilities. 2-bedroom 
$725/month plus 
utilities. 3-bedroom 
$900/month plus 
utilities. Call 519-853-
5080 or 519-853-5352.

ACTON 1-bedroom 
basement apartment.
Bright and clean.
Above ground win-
dows. $800/month 
includes utilities. call 
519-853-9743.

BACHELOR apartment 
available September 
1st. Quiet building.
Close-to-GO. Utilities 
included. No pets pre-
ferred. Call 416-432-
8198.

DOWNTOWN George-
town, large 1-bedroom.
$815/month plus hydro 
includes appli-
ances/parking. No 
smoking/pets credit 
check first/last/refer-
ences. Available 
August 30th. Call 905-
877-4427.

GEORGETOWN 1-
bedroom basement apt.
(Legal) central, parking, 
$800/month inclusive.
No smoking/pets.
Available September 
1st. First/last. Call 519-
853-9694.

GEORGETOWN 2-
bedroom townhouse 
with finished basement.
Appliances included.
$1,450/month. Covered 
parking. No smok-
ing/pets. Available 
September 1st. Call 
Mike or Dave Kraus at 
905-877-5211.

GEORGETOWN Apart-
ments for rent. Very 
clean. Available imme-
diately/September 1st.
References. $875 to 
$975/month plus. Call 
416-707-6272 after 
5:00pm.

G E O R G E T O W N  
Downtown. Bachelor 
and ONE Bedroom 
Apartments. Available 
July 1st. NEWLY 
RENOVATED. Parking, 
laundry, heat includes.
$700/month and 
$900/month. Call Jeni-
fer 905-873-0438.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

LARGE, bright bache-
lor basement 
apartment, quiet resi-
dential area. Utilities, 
cable, parking included.
Fi rs t / last / references.
905-878-0820.

MILTON 1-bedroom 
apartment with balcony.
Available Oct. 1st, 
$850/mth. Utilities in-
cluded. No dogs 
preferred. Jackie b/w 
4-9pm 905-864-7338.

MILTON Basement 
apartment. Minutes 
away from shop-
ping/401. Large 
backyard, quiet street, 
2-car parking,      laun-
dry facility $800/mth 
inclusive. 905-875-
8899.

MILTON- Large one 
bedroom basement 
apartment. Available 
September 1, 2008, 
$850/mo. including 
utilities. Mature neigh-
bourhood, contact Scott 
Prior Remax Real Es-
tate Centre Inc. 905-
878-7777.

MILTON. 1-bedroom 
basement apartment, 
parking, $750/mo. First/ 
last. Non-smoking.
Available immediately.
905-864-6533; 905-
699-8111; 647-505-
3586.

ONE bedroom apart-
ment downtown Milton.
Newly painted & car-
peted, $850/mo. Quiet 
building, available im-
mediately. 905-878-
2326.

SILVERCREEK Tow-
ers, 60 Park Avenue.
Large bright clean 3-
bedroom units from 
$1,300/month utilities 
included with 2 new ap-
pliances, in-suite 
storage. Friendly ma-
ture building, includes 
laundry facility on-site 
and regular  resident 
events. Open 7 
days/evenings. Ask 
about our incentives.
9 0 5 - 8 7 3 - 8 0 8 0  
www.realstar.ca

STOP! Before you call 
your landlord, call a 
mortgage broker. You 
may qualify for a mort-
gage that costs the 
same amount as the 
rent you're about to 
pay. Bad credit or No 
downpayment? No 
problem! We have solu-
tions for everyone. Call 
Kenzie MacDermid, In-
dependent Mortgage 
Consultant, Mortgage 
Intelligence. 905-702-
1766.

185 Houses
For Rent

BALLINAFAD 3-bed-
room, 2-storey Century 
home on 1-acre. Backs 
onto park, 20' stone fire-
place, 2-car garage.
Available immediately.
No pets/smokers. Ref-
erences please.
First/last. $1,475/month.
Call 416-888-5721.

185 Houses
For Rent

GLEN WILLIAMS 2-
bedroom, currently be-
ing renovated, new 
furnace/AC, 6-new appli-
ances. No pets/smoking.
$1,400/month plus. Oc-
tober 1st. First/last.
References/credit check.
905-877-5229.

MILTON Mattamy 4-
bedroom detached.
A/C, large backyard, 
driveway/garage, 401 
access. 416-898-1021.

MILTON 2-storey 3-
bedroom 2.5 baths, 2 
gas fireplaces, finished 
basement, sunroom.
Oct.1st. $1500/mo.
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